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. Jezdec
. KRAMPOTA Ivo

ZEMAN Martin
ULMAN Pavel

. FORMANEK Bronislav

CVRCEK Véroslav

. CHALOUPKA Franti$ek
. STRANSKY JiFi

. HUBACEK Karel

. NOVY Lubor

Nar.

Ccz
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cz
cz
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cz
cz
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Soutézici
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KRTZ motorsport
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Mic¢anek Motorsport

L Racing s.r.o.

%k %k k.

Micanek Motorsport

Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR

%k k

2017 Autoklub Mistrovstvi €R v zavodech do vrchu - T¥ida E1+3000

Vozidlo

BMW M3

Mitsubishi EVO VIII

BMW M3

Lamborghini Gallardo Spertrc
Skoda Fabia RS2000
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Lamborghini Gallardo Spertrc
BMW M3 GTR

Porsche Cayman

Sk./TF.
E1+3000
E1+3000
E1+3000
E1+3000
E1+3000
E1+3000
E1+3000
E1+3000
E1+3000
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5 Usti nad Orl.
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5 Prachatice

5 Prachatice

Ecce Homo 2

Total
100
63
41
40
30
26
24
20
16



